
0b N33 U Alt-Tegel ◂▸ U Haselhorst

BVG CI CE

An d
er

 M
üh

le

·
0b
N6

N22

N24

N25

BTarifbereich Berlin
Teilbereich

durchschn.
Fahrzeit

U A
lt-

Te
ge

l

·1
; U6

0b
N6

N22

N24

N25

Te
ge

l-C
en

te
r

·3
0b
N22

N24

N25

Es
ch

ac
hs

tr.
/S 

Te
ge

l

◂
: S25

0b
N22

N24

Gor
kis

tr.
/Zi

ek
ow

str
.

▸4

0b
N22

N24

Tre
tta

ch
ze

ile

·4
Bor

sig
wald

er
 W

eg

·5
Con

ra
ds

tr.
/Er

ns
tst

r.

·5
Holz

ha
us

er
 St

r./W
itt

es
tr.

·7
U H

olz
ha

us
er

 St
r.

·8
; U6

0b
N6

M
es

ch
ed

er
 W

eg

·8
St

er
kra

de
r S

tr.

·9
Ka

men
er

 W
eg

·10
Neh

eim
er

 St
r.

·11
W

as
se

rw
er

k T
eg

el

·12
W

as
se

rsp
or

tcl
ub

·12
W

eg
 na

ch
 Re

isw
er

de
r

·13
M

aie
nw

er
de

rw
eg

·14
Te

ge
ler

 Brü
ck

e

·16
Gar

te
nf

eld

·17
Pa

uls
te

rn
str

./G
ar

te
nf

eld
er

 St
r.

·18

0b
N39

Has
elh

or
ste

r D
./G

ar
te

nf
eld

er
 St

r

·19

0b
N39

Sie
dlu

ng
 H

as
elh

or
st

·20
U H

as
elh

or
st

·21

; U7

0b
N7

U H
as

elh
or

st

◂
; U7

0b
N7


